STRONG M&C INC.
1 / 9 http://www.strongmc.com
Model MC2080Y-X Digital Pressure Gauge
MC2080Y-X Digital Pressure Gauge is a battery powered intelligent pressure gauge with
high precision, tracking speed, simple operation and reliable self-protection function. The
product applies whole electronic structure and silicon piezoresistive sensor chip, with
powerful anti-jamming capability, fast sampling speed, digital filtering techniques to
ensure its high accuracy, low drift, reliable performance, anti-corrosion, anti-vibration, long

Parameter correction, correct zero and error in field application.
Sampling rate: 4 times/sec
Ordering Codes (Model Selections)
MC2080Y- Digital Pressure Gauge
- Housing type 80：82mm display diameter
100：100mm display diameter
150：150mm display diameter
Ex: Ex-proof cast alloy aluminum
Z: Back thread connection
- Pressure range e.g. 0-10bar or 0-1MPa etc.
- Wet Part Material -S4: 304 Stainless Steel
-S6: 316 Stainless Steel
-S0: specified
-V Power Supply None: Battery
1: 24VDC
2: 220VAC
-T Medium Temperature 1: Normal
2: High Temperature
-A Installment type 1: thread
2: flange
3: clamp
4: customer specified
- Size of installment e.g. for A1, -1/2BSP or -M20*1.5 etc.;
for A3, -2” or 3” etc.
MC2080Y-80:
STRONG M&C INC.
3 / 9 http://www.strongmc.com
MC2080Y-150:
MC2080Y-Ex:
MC2080Y-Z:
STRONG M&C INC.
4 / 9 http://www.strongmc.com
Dimensions
MC2080Y-100:
MC2080Y-Z:
STRONG M&C INC.
5 / 9 http://www.strongmc.com
Operating instructions
Take MC2080Y-80 as example:
S key: backlight switch / shift
M key: menu setting / confirmation
P Key: switching power supply / value modification
S key: press the s key to turn on or off the backlight. If you press the s key for 3S and
release it, you can switch between different units; FFFFF means that the display
overflows.
M key: short press the M key to switch between the maximum value (max) and the
minimum value (min). When entering the display maximum value or minimum value, press
the s key again to clear the current maximum value or minimum value. The M key can
switch between displaying the maximum value, the minimum value and the current value.
P Key: press p key to turn off or turn on the power supply of pressure gauge.
Menu setting: after pressing the M key for 3 seconds, when lock is displayed, release the
key and the display bit will flash. Press the p key to change it to 00006, and then press the
M key to enter the following menu:
Take automatically record the maximum and minimum pressure values as example:
number
unit
symbol
menu name value range menu description
1 Bar Unit selection
MPa；KPa；Bar
etc.
Change the number on the main screen
to switch units.
2 TICK
Sampling rate
selection
Effective within 1
~ 10
1 for 250ms sampling (x * 250)
3 OFF
Delay
shutdown